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Tồn Thực tồn

PS trong kì Cộng dồn PS trong kì Cộng dồn Cộng dồn PS tăng PS giảm Tồn PS tăng PS giảm Tồn (TM + TK)

SDĐK 11.728.381.005     9.068.269.078    2.660.111.927     2.660.111.927       

1 349.786.962         12.078.167.967     156.645.100      9.224.914.178    2.853.253.789     2.853.253.789       

2 70.050.348           12.148.218.315     94.839.000        9.319.753.178    2.828.465.137     2.828.465.137       

3 161.132.598         12.309.350.913     105.264.600      9.425.017.778    2.884.333.135     2.884.333.135       

4 941.757.193         13.251.108.106     91.725.868        9.516.743.646    3.734.364.460     3.734.364.460       

5 588.778.265         13.839.886.371     194.991.000      9.711.734.646    4.128.151.725     4.128.151.725       

6 482.159.242         14.322.045.613     92.819.000        9.804.553.646    4.517.491.967     4.517.491.967       

7 525.147.377         14.847.192.990     96.606.000        9.901.159.646    4.946.033.344     4.946.033.344       

8 367.346.661         15.214.539.651     84.822.000        9.985.981.646    5.228.558.005     5.228.558.005       

9 422.642.910         15.637.182.561     127.227.000      10.113.208.646  5.523.973.915     5.523.973.915       

10 404.840.351         16.042.022.912     152.979.900      10.266.188.546  5.775.834.366     5.775.834.366       

11 152.513.836         16.194.536.748     93.096.250        10.359.284.796  5.835.251.952     5.835.251.952       

12 264.388.225         16.458.924.973     98.106.755        10.457.391.551  6.001.533.422     6.001.533.422       

4.730.543.968              16.458.924.973     1.389.122.473          10.457.391.551         6.001.533.422             6.001.533.422               

Đại diện cơ sở
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